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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER KASTURI DNYANESHWAR

AHIRRAO PRANALI ASHOK

AUSARKAR RISHIKESH EKNATH

BARSALE ANUDNYA BHAUSAHEB

BARVE POOJA RAVINDRA

BARVE SATISH JAGAN

BORSE BHAGYASHREE ASHOK

BORSE PRASAD ANIL

BRAMHANE KAJOL VIJAY

CHAUGHULE SONALI SHANKAR

CHAVAN ROHIT SANJAY

CHITNIS RUTUJA NIKHIL

DATE SHITAL DATTATRAY

DHIKALE NIKHIL RATAN

DUBEY PRIYA SURESHCHANDRA

DUBEY SWATI NAVALKISHOR

DUGAD NIKITA MANGILAL

DURGUDE PRIYANKA SUNIL

GAWARE SHUBHANGI MOHAN

GHOLAP SHIVA NATHU

GODSE ROHAN SANJAY

GOLHAIT MANSI SUGANDH

GONDHALE SAMRUDDHI RAJESH

HIWALE ROHIT RAJU

JEJURKAR SAYALI CHADRAKANT

KAHANE SAGAR SUNIL

KALANTRI ROHIT SANTOSH

KALE SAGAR ARUN

KALE SAGAR SUNIL

KAPSE AJINKYA SITARAM

KARDILE PRASAD SUBHASH

2016-2017- For Course: B.B.A.

Mother Name

MADHAVI

KAMAL

MAHANANDA

SARIKA

VANITA

SAVITA

JYOTI

RATNAPRABHA

ANITA

REKHA

SUVARNA

NILIMA

SAVITA

MANISHA

SUNITA

MAYA

SUNITA

YOGITA

SINDHUBAI

MANDA

BHARTI

SHALINI

POOJA

ANITA

JYOTI

SANGEETA

CHHAYA

MEENAKSHI

MEENAKSHI

LATA

SHAILA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Year

Eligibility No
12016046733
12016046737
12016046736
12016046676
12016046741
12016046727
12016046743
12016046685
12016046708
12016046704
12016046705
12016046684
12016046707
12016046686
12016046744
12016046721
12016046731
12016046720
12016046675
12016046738
12016046729
12016046689
12016046714
12016046712
12016046719
12016046671
12016046724
12016046703
12016046691
12016046682

12016046700

List ID

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694

T001694
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KAZI ASHAR SHAKIR AMHED

KHAIRNAR SUYASH HEMANT

KHANDBAHALE VISHAL BHASKAR

KOTHARI KUNAL ASHOK

KUMAVAT SWETA MACCHINDRA

LEEMANI DHARTI! JITENDRABHAI

MALI AKSHAY UTTAM

MATE JYOTI SHIVAJI

MATE MAYUR ARUN

MORE ABHISHEK DATTATRAY

MORE PRANALI PANDURANG

MORE ROSHAN DASHARATH

MORE TANVI ANIL

PALOD KRISHNA SANJAY

PARDESHI SHWETLANA ANIL

PARIHAR VINAYRAJ SANTOSH

PATEL ABHISHEK HANSRAJBHAI

PATEL JEEL DIPAK

PATHAVE EKNATH BABURAO

PATIL SHRUTI VISHWAS

PATIL TUSHAR GARUD

PHUTANE SHUBHAM ABHAY

PITRUBHAKTA ASHWINI MANOHAR

SANT MANOJ SHAM

SATPUTE VIKAS BHASKAR

SAWLE BHAGYASHREE BHAUSAHEB

SHIRSATH AKASH BHASKAR

SINGH SHUBHAM PRADEEPKUMAR

SOLANKI HIRAL RAMNIKBHAI

SONAR CHANDRABAHADUR LILBAHADUR

SONAWANE LALCHAND HIRAMAN

THAKARE CHETAN NANASAHEB

FARHANA

LEENA

MEENA

CHANDA

VAISHALI

HEMLATA

SUNANDA

PARBATABAI

SUNITA

SAVITA

NIRMALA

SANGITA

REKHA

SEEMA

ASHA

PUSHPA

GAYATRI

NISHA

MANJULABAI

SAVITA

PRATIBHA

MANGLA

SWATI

SUNITA

KALPANA

VAISHALI

BHARTI

URMILA

KAJALBEN

BHIMSARA

SINDHUBAI

ALKA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2016-2017- For Course: B.B.A.

12016046702

12016046694

12016046742

12016046688

12016046678

12016046683

12016046672

12016046735

12016046725

12016046728

12016046695

12016046693

12016046692

12016046726

12016046716

12016046718

12016046740

12016046713

12016046717

12016046701

12016046739

12016046734

12016046706

12016046722

12016046690

12016046687

12016046696

12016046697

12016046723

12016046730

12016046679

12016046680
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: B.B.A.

64 THAKARE JUI JANARDAN LALITA 1 12016046715 T001694
65 THAKKAR HIREN PRAKASHKUMAR DAXABEN 1 12016046677 T001694
66 THAKUR TEJASWI DINESHKUMAR TARULATA 1 12016046674 T001694
67 THETE AMIT BHAUSAHEB KAMAL 1 12016046732 T001694
68 TIWARI ROHIT RAJENDRAPRASAD SAROJ 1 12016046711 T001694
69 TUPE AMOL VILAS LAXMIBAI 1 12016046698 T001694
70 VISPUTE SNEHAL CHANDRASHEKHAR SUNITA 1 12016046673 T001694
71 WANI LISHA SUNIL NAYANA 1 12016046709 T001694
72 WELJALI SONALI DILIPRAO SUNITA 1 12016046699 T001694
73 YEOLE AKANKSHA SUNIL NUTAN 1 12016046681 T001694
74 ZAMBARE RAHUL ASHOK MANGAL 1 12016046710 T001694
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